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. Abadias Garcia, Beatriz

. Aguirre Sarabia, Raquel

. Agundez Gibaja, Jesus M.

. Alba Angulo, Ana Rosa

. Alcoceba Castellanos, Lucia

. Allo Roldan, Carolina

. Alonso De Ocampo, M2 JesUs
. Alonso Rioja, Inés

. Alvarez Bermejo, Eva

. Alvarez Villamuera, Raquel

. Andrés Hurtado, Ruth Lorena
. Anguiano Prado, Ana

. Arnedo Cuadra, Maria

. Arroyo Morén, Nuria

. Asiain Echarri, Irache

. Ayala Diez, Beatriz

. Ayensa Bobadilla, Luis Javier
. Aznar Vallejo, Ana Carmen

. Bacaicoa Aguado, Valvanera
. Baldero Fernandez, Estela

. Barbero Pérez, Alfonso

. Bartolomé Basurto, Ana Marta

. Beaumont Martinez, Rolando

. BELLA ARENZANA, FERNANDO

. Beni Postigo, M. Rodelga

. Benito Martinez-Losa, Nuria

. Bento Rodriguez, Maria

. Bernedo Antofianzas, Lara

. Blanco Mesa, Lara

. Bodego Sanchez, M2 Soledad

31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45,
46.
47.
48.
49,
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.

Bueno Thani, Laura
BURGUETE RUIZ, LORENA
Bustamante Grande, Blas
Cadenas Del Teso, Almudena
Canals Sancha, Mireia

Casas Fernandez, Jesus de
Castafio Fernandez, Maria
Castellet Traba, Raquel

Celada Rodriguez, M2 Belén
Cerrolaza Clavijo, M. Teresa
Chavarri Gordo, Virginia

Clavijo Izquierdo, M2 José
Conde Crespo, Patricia
Corcuera Gutiérrez, Sheila
Corredoura Hurtado, Nuria
Crespo Najera, Oscar

De La Puente Monrroi, Mercedes
De MARCOS ARANA, Pedro

de Miguel Rodriguez, José Manuel
De Prado Viveros, M. Inmaculada
Del Busto Garcia, M2 Teresa
Del Valle Picatoste, Silvia
Delgado Zaldivar, Elena

Diez Mediavilla, Marta

Diges Montoya, Alba

Duro Martinez, Mercedes Mont.
Echavarria Garcia, Luis Javier
Escrich Castellanos, Margarita
Estefania Berzosa, Maria
Estefania Berzosa, Susana
Fernandez Fernandez, Beatriz
Fernandez Garrote, Elena Maria
Fernandez Lépez, Sonia
FERRERO RODRIGUEZ, M. ANGELES
Garcia Azofra, Omar

Garcia Garcia, Beatriz

Garcia Grandes, Ana

Garcia Lecea, Ana Rosa

Garcia Lozano, Raquel

Garcia Ogueta, Noemi

Garcia Pinillos, Ménica

Garcia Saez, Rocio

Garcia Sanchez, José Angel
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74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.

100.
101.
102.
103.
104.
105.
106.
107.
108.
109.
110.
111.
112.
113.
114.
115.
116.
117.
118.
1109.
120.
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Garcia Vazquez, Montserrat

Gil de Muro Martinez, Teresa
Gil Ledn, M2 Angeles

Gbmez Pascual, Raquel

Gbmez Séenz, Irene

Gbmez Zapater, Maria Jesus
Gonzalez Lopez de Murillas, Ana
Gonzalez Muro, Elena
Gonzalez Sola, Concepcion
Gonzalez-Sarasa Segura, Elena
Guerras Martin, Sonsoles
Guerrero Pefa, M2 Paz
Gutiérrez Mingorance, Victor Hugo
Herce Valgafion, Noelia
Herndez Lopez, Daniel
Hernando Tuesta, Naiara
Herraiz Pérez, Ana Pascuala
Herrero Gil De Muro, Alicia
Ibafiez Abad, Ester

Ibafiez Anguiano, M2 José
Ibafez Puente, Eva M2

Ibafiez Sacristan, Encarnacion
Inclan Fernandez, Paula
INIGUEZ RUIZ CLAVIJO, ROSARIO
Iturrioz LOpez, Raquel

Izquierdo Hernandez, Sara
Izquierdo Villanueva, Fermin
Jalén Santibafiez, Patricia
Janeiro Martinez, Esther
Jiménez Fraile, M2 Soledad
Jiménez Jiménez, Susana
Jiménez Lacarra, Elena
Jiménez Solano, Iciar

Laseca Cosin, Ana

Lasheras Herrero, Isabel Maria
Lazaro Cabezon, Beatriz
Lazaro Nieto, Lucia

Ledn Lamata, Eva

Llano Angulo, Paula

Lépez de Onata Breton, Maria
Lopez Uria, Aida

Lorenzo Gonzalo, Estela
Macarrén Urefia, Raquel
Marcano Torres, Raquel Graciela
MARIN AZUAGA, NATALIA
Marinas Garcia, Laura
MARTINEZ, CRISTINA
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121.
122.
123.
124.
125.
126.
127.
128.
129.
130.
131.
132.
133.
134.
135.
136.
137.
138.
139.
140.
141.
142.
143.
144,
145.
146.
147.
148.
149.
150.
151.
152.
153.
154.
155.
156.
157.
158.
159.
160.
161.
162.
163.
164.
165.
166.
167.
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Martinez Almendariz, Laura

Martinez Amilburu, Mari Carmen
MARTINEZ BALMASEDA, MARIA TERESA
Martinez Bastida, Raquel

Martinez de San Vicente lbafez, Raquel
Martinez Garrido, Carmen

Martinez Gémez, M2 Dolores
Martinez Gutierrez, Laura Maria
Martinez Martinez, Héctor

Martinez Nolasco, Carolina

Martinez Tomas, M2 Antonia
Martinez Zorzano, Esther
MENDAZA LAZARO, MARIA ELENA
Merino Moreno, lvan

Miguel Siguenza, Ana

Millan Pérez, Elena

Miramon Jiménez, Nuria

Modino Macho, Maria Luz

Moneo Bastida, Maria del Mar
MONFORTE CALLEJA, NIEVES
Monja Bastida, Maria Lourdes
Montalvo Hernaez, Marta

Moreno Coto, Rosa Pilar

Moreno Gémez, Beatriz

Moreno Gutiérrez , Irene

Moreno Laya, Isabel

Movellan Garcia, Ana

Mozun Crespo, Julia

Murillo Merino, M2 Concepcion
Murugarren Saenz, Natividad

Nalda Montafiés, Yolanda

Nieto Cuevas, Veroénica

Nieto Rueda, Clara

Olleta Viniegra, Margarita

Palacios Dominguez, Cristina
Pascual Luengo, M2 Eva

Pellejero Tomas, Ana Maria

Pérez Garcia, Maria

Pérez Garcia, Beatriz

PEREZ RODRIGUEZ, MARIA DEL ROSARIO
Pérez Sanz, M2 Del Mar

Pinillos Cerezo, Diana

Querejeta Zabaleta, Olatz

Ramirez de la Concepcion, Maria del Carmen
RANDEZ GARCIA, RAFAEL

Reglero Garcia, Sofia

Reizabal Gonzélez, Beatriz
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168.
169.
170.
171.
172.
173.
174.
175.
176.
177.
178.
179.
180.
181.
182.
183.
184.
185.
186.
187.
188.
189.
190.
191.
192.
193.
194.
195.
196.
197.
198.
199.
200.
201.
202.
203.
204.
205.
206.
207.
208.
2009.
210.
211.
212,
213.
214,
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REVILLA GRANDE, MARIA LUISA
Rio Nieto, Carolina

Robredo Solanas, Laura
Robredo Solanas, Isabel
Rodero Ochagavia, M2 Angeles
Rodrigo Martin, Maria Inmaculada
Rodrigo Pastor, Yolanda
Rodriguez Gonzélez, Zahida
Rodriguez Herce, Ivan

Rubio Ochoa, Nuria

Ruiz Diaz, Beatriz

Ruiz Gil, Laura

Ruizolalla Pérez, Maria Pilar
Séenz Barco, M. Concepcion
Saenz Magdalena, Eva

Saenz Medrano, Ana

Saenz Pérez, Isabel

Saenz Pérez, Sara

Saenz Saenz, Inmaculada
Saenz Somalo, Vanesa

Saez de Guinoa Saez-Benito, Cristina
Saez Marcos, Maria

Sampedro Martinez, Leyre

San José Herce, Maria

San Juan Lépez, Sandra

San Romualdo Corral, Beatriz
Santa Ceniceros, Patricia
Santamaria Santolaya, Beatriz
Santo Domingo Martinez, Paula
Santos Herce, Montserrat
Sarabia Barragan, Natalia
Sastre Gonzélez, M. Begoiia
Sierra Azpeitia, Sara

Sodupe Gémez, M2 José
Tejedor Olarte, M2 Isabel
Terreros Apellaniz, Susana
Terroba Garcia, Silvia Maria
Tobal Balsa, Laura

Tobia Calvo, Aranzazu

Tobias Cordero, M2 Asuncion
Ubera Lavega, Nerea

Ulecia Fonseca, Cristina

Ureta Martinez, Alejandra
Valiente Gémez, Beatriz F.
Vaquero Pérez, Carmen
Vazquez Fernandez, Judith
Velandia Escudero, M2 Natividad
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215. Velazquez Benito, Isabel Maria
216. Villaro Palacios, Elvira

217. Vizcaino Alvarez, Maria Lourdes
218. Zaldo Gémez, Domingo

219. Zenarruzabeitia Artamendi, Aitor
220. Zuloaga Blas, Laura

Logrofio, miércoles, 15 de abril de 2015
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Director del Centro de Formacién, Innovacién y Asesoramiento en Materia Educativa



